PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FEATURES
INSTALLATION METHOD FIXTURE COLOR
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
WHITE ENAMEL/MEDIUM CLEAR LENS
LED LINEAR HIGH BAY/2FT/MULTI-WATTAGE/3CCT
0-10V CONTINUOUS DIMMINGV HOOK & CHAIN/PENDANT
MOUNT APPLICATIONS
CONTROL TYPE

MICROWAVE SENSOR -
PART#: HB5-SENMC
ORDERING INFORMATION - HBL52SP SERIES
SIZEDLC SURFACESERIES WIDE WATT VOLTAGE CCT DIM MICRO BASE FINISH / CORD LENGTH
/ LENS
2 - 2’5 - DLC 5.1HBL -
HIGH BAY
LINEAR
CAN ICES-005 (B) / NMB-005 (B)
3 = 14.17” WIDE W = 120 - 347V C = CCT
3500K / 4000K
/ 5000K
M110 = MULTIPLE
WATTAGE
1650W/200W/
220W
MB - MICROWAVE
BASE INSTALLED
WH - WHITE
10 - 10 FT CORD
MC - MEDIUM CLEAR LENS
0 = 0-10V
CONTINUOUS
DIMMING
HBL
E.G.
25 3 WM220 C 0 MB WH-10MC
®
SP = SPLIT
SURFACE
SP
LED LINEAR HIGH BAY/2FT/MULTI-WATTAGE/3CCT PRODUCT CODE: HBL52SP3-M220WCOMB-WH-10MC
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%) - 91.9 DEG
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
-/+180
-150 150
-120 120
-90 90
-60 60
-30 30
0
0
3000
9000
12000
15000
6000
C60/240, 94.1
C90/270, 91.6
C0/180, 89.2
C30/210, 92.6
LUMINAIRE PHOTOMETRIC (TEST REPORT) - 220W 3500K
HT EAVG/EMAX DIA
ILLUMINANCE (AT A DISTANCE) - FLUX OUT: 20,546LM
3.28FT
1M
6.56FT
2M
6.47FT
197.34 CM
12.95FT
394.68 CM
19.42FT
592.02 CM
25.90FT
789.36 CM
32.37FT
986.71 CM
38.85FT
1184.05 CM
45.32FT
1381.39 CM
51.79FT